
US SAILING Area B Director
Glenn Schmidt 631-587-3408

isailtuck182@optonline.net
491 Deer Park Avenue
Babylon, NY, 11702

US SAILING Area B O'Day Chairman
Jim Koehler 631-264-0005

dinghyshop@pipeline.com
334 South Bayview Avenue
Amityville, NY 11701

US SAILING International Judge,
Senior Judge & Umpire
Donald Makowiecki 631-286-0919

donmak@bnl.gov
91 Wood Acres Road
East Patchogue, NY 11772

US SAILING Senior Judge
William Ludlum 631-472-0270

bbludlum@aol.com
69 Oakwood Avenue
Bayport, NY 11705

US SAILING Judges
Paul Jon Patin 917-749-4284

pjpatin@nyc.rr.com
4 Dartmouth Street
Forest Hills, NY 11375

Russell Pearson 631-803-6784
pearsons4@optonline.net

240 Union Avenue
East Patchogue, NY 11772

James Ryan 516-987-9099
wmw93@aol.com

3948 Merrick Road
Seaford, NY 11783-2826

US SAILING Club Race Officers
Paul Abel 631-472-4674

paul@kineticsfunds.com
mog430@optonline.net

2 South Ocean Avenue
Bayport, NY 11705

Pete Capitain 631-661-1783
pete@phcsystems.com

89 Harriet Road
North Babylon, NY 11703

Tom Conlin 631-803-0621
tomc14837@aol.com

2 George Court
Bellport, NY, 11713-2911

Linda Davis 631-886-1651
stargazer 2001@yahoo.com

68 Union Avenue
Center Moriches, NY 11934

Aileen Eppig 631-669-2398
brokher759@aol.com

153 Eaton Lane
West Islip, NY 11795

Douglas Graham 631-325-1639
Frances Graham 631-325-1639

graham11960@optonline.net
P.O. Box 588 (43 Tuthill Lane)
Remsenburg, NY 11960

John Holst 631-356-5946
Jholst@optonline.net

30 Irving Avenue
North Babylon, NY 11703

Steve Kelley 516-658-0819
kelley1321@aol.com

32 Bergen Lane
Blue Point, NY 11715

William Ludlum 631-472-0270
bbludlum@aol.com

69 Oakwood Avenue
Bayport, NY 11705

Gail Miranda 631-325-1642
gm9815@aol.com

P.O. Box 144
Remsenburg, NY 11960-0144

Joe Mullé 631-321-1924
JY781@optonline.net

77 Muncie Road
West Babylon, NY 11704-8723

Pete Pantaleo 631-589-3397
petepan46@optonline.net

46 Erwin Street
Sayville, NY 11782

Dianne Schmidt 631-587-3408
Glenn Schmidt 631-587-3408

isailtuck182@optonline.net
491 Deer Park Avenue
Babylon, NY, 11702

Carl Skeris 631-325-0067
cskeris@optonline.net

P.O. Box 418
Remsenburg, N.Y. 11960

US SAILING Power Boat Instructor &
NY State Instructor in Boating Safety
Gretchen Stang 631-583-8603

gretchens190@aol.com
P.O. Box 501
Ocean Beach, NY 11770

UUUUSSSS    SSSSAAAAIIIILLLLIIIINNNNGGGG    LLLLOOOOCCCCAAAALLLL    OOOOFFFFFFFFIIIICCCCIIIIAAAALLLLSSSS
Certified by US SAILING
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